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Organization Name

9TH DISTRICT FRC

Academy of World Languages

Academy of World Languages

Activities Beyond The Classroom
Activities Beyond The Classroom

Amity Elementary School in Deer Park
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO
Archbishop Moeller High School

Azalea Montessori School

Azalea Montessori School

Babeck Early Childhood Center
Beechgrove Family Resource Center
Beechwood High School

Beechwood High School

Bobbie B. Fairfax School

C.O. Harrison Elementary School

C.O. Harrison Elementary School
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy High School
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy High School
Cincinnati Public Schools

Cincinnati Waldorf School

CcLdl

Colerain High School

Colerain High School

Covedale Elementary

Covington Catholic High School
Covington Catholic High School

GREATER CINCINNATI FOUNDATION | 2020 Learning Links Grantees

Amount
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$975.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$935.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$898.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$760.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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Covington Community Montessori
Covington Partners

Covington Partners

Creekside Middle School

Dater Montessori Nature Center
Dater Montessori Nature Center
Dohn Community High School
Dohn Community High School
Edgar Arnett Elementary

Edgar Arnett Elementary
Elmwood Place Elementary
Elmwood Place Elementary
Fairfield City Schools

Finneytown High School

forest hills local school district
Fort Wright Elementary School
Fort Wright Elementary School
Frederick Douglass Elementary
George H. Gerke Elementary School
Glendale Elementary School
Glendale Elementary School
Grandview Elementary School
Hamilton High School

Highland Elementary

Holly Hill Elementary School

Holly Hill Elementary School

Holy Cross District High School
Hughes STEM High School

James N Gamble Montessori High School
James N Gamble Montessori High School
Lebanon City Schools

Linden Grove School

Linden Grove School

Margaret B. Rost School

Mars Hill Academy

Mars Hill Academy

Mayerson JCC

Merwin Elementary School
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$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$909.00
$921.08
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$835.00
$1,000.00
$834.05
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$993.99
$844.43
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$975.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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Midd State/Middletown High School
Midd State/Middletown High School
Mount Auburn Preparatory Academy
Moyer Elementary

Mt Airy School

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Washington School

Mt. Washington School Foundation
Nagel Middle School

Newport Intermediate School
Newport Intermediate School
Newport Primary School

North Avondale Montessori

North Avondale Montessori

North College Hill Middle School
North College Hill Middle School
Norwood View Elementary

Ohio Valley Voices

Ohio Valley Voices

Parker Woods Montessori

Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Pleasant Run Elementary

Pleasant Run Elementary

Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School

Purcell Marian High School

Purcell Marian High School

Reading Hilltop Elementary
Rothenberg Preparatory Academy
Saint Joseph Orphanage

Saint Ursula Academy

Saint Ursula Academy

Sayler Park Foundation

School for Creative and Performing Arts
School for Creative and Performing Arts
St Anthony School

St Bernard ElImwood Place High School
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$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$862.93
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$988.20
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$575.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
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St. Aloysius Education Center $1,000.00
St. Augustine School $1,000.00
St. Bernard-Elmwood Place Schools $1,000.00
St. Dominic School $1,000.00
St. James School $1,000.00
St. Joseph, Cold Spring $1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School $1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School $722.90

St. Michael School $1,000.00
St. Rita School for the Deaf $1,000.00
St. Rita School for the Deaf $1,000.00
Stepping Stones, Inc. $999.72

Summerside Elementary $1,000.00
Summerside Elementary School $650.00

Summit Academy $1,000.00
Summit Academy $1,000.00
Summit View Academy $1,000.00
Talawanda Middle School $1,000.00
Taylor Middle School $1,000.00
Taylor Middle School $1,000.00
The Children's Meeting House $1,000.00
The Children's Meeting House $1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation $1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation $1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation $1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School $1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School $1,000.00
Union Pointe Academy $975.00

Union Pointe Academy $998.00

West Clermont Middle School $1,000.00
Whitaker Elementary $760.00

Woodford Paideia Arts & Culture Academy $1,000.00
GCF Mission

As a trusted and connected partner, we inspire generous people to invest in a more equitable and vibrant

region, now and for generations to come.
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