



2020 Learning Links Grantees

Organization Name	Amount
9TH DISTRICT FRC	\$1,000.00
Academy of World Languages	\$1,000.00
Academy of World Languages	\$1,000.00
Activities Beyond The Classroom	\$975.00
Activities Beyond The Classroom	\$1,000.00
Amity Elementary School in Deer Park	\$1,000.00
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO	\$1,000.00
Archbishop Moeller High School	\$1,000.00
Azalea Montessori School	\$1,000.00
Azalea Montessori School	\$935.00
Babeck Early Childhood Center	\$1,000.00
Beechgrove Family Resource Center	\$950.00
Beechwood High School	\$1,000.00
Beechwood High School	\$1,000.00
Bobbie B. Fairfax School	\$1,000.00
C.O. Harrison Elementary School	\$898.00
C.O. Harrison Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy High School	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati College Preparatory Academy High School	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati Public Schools	\$1,000.00
Cincinnati Waldorf School	\$1,000.00
CLCI	\$1,000.00
Colerain High School	\$1,000.00
Colerain High School	\$1,000.00
Covedale Elementary	\$760.00
Covington Catholic High School	\$1,000.00
Covington Catholic High School	\$1,000.00





Covington Community Montessori	\$1,000.00
Covington Partners	\$1,000.00
Covington Partners	\$1,000.00
Creekside Middle School	\$1,000.00
Dater Montessori Nature Center	\$1,000.00
Dater Montessori Nature Center	\$1,000.00
Dohn Community High School	\$1,000.00
Dohn Community High School	\$1,000.00
Edgar Arnett Elementary	\$1,000.00
Edgar Arnett Elementary	\$1,000.00
Elmwood Place Elementary	\$909.00
Elmwood Place Elementary	\$921.08
Fairfield City Schools	\$1,000.00
Finneytown High School	\$1,000.00
forest hills local school district	\$1,000.00
Fort Wright Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Fort Wright Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Frederick Douglass Elementary	\$835.00
George H. Gerke Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Glendale Elementary School	\$834.05
Glendale Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Grandview Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Hamilton High School	\$1,000.00
Highland Elementary	\$1,000.00
Holly Hill Elementary School	\$993.99
Holly Hill Elementary School	\$844.43
Holy Cross District High School	\$1,000.00
Hughes STEM High School	\$1,000.00
James N Gamble Montessori High School	\$1,000.00
James N Gamble Montessori High School	\$1,000.00
Lebanon City Schools	\$700.00
Linden Grove School	\$1, 000.00
Linden Grove School	\$975.00
Margaret B. Rost School	\$1,000.00
Mars Hill Academy	\$1, 000.00
Mars Hill Academy	\$1,000.00
Mayerson JCC	\$1,000.00
Merwin Elementary School	\$1,000.00





Midd State/Middletown High School	\$1,000.00
Midd State/Middletown High School	\$1,000.00
Mount Auburn Preparatory Academy	\$1,000.00
Moyer Elementary	\$862.93
Mt Airy School	\$1,000.00
Mt. Healthy City Schools	\$1,000.00
Mt. Washington School	\$1,000.00
Mt. Washington School Foundation	\$1,000.00
Nagel Middle School	\$1,000.00
Newport Intermediate School	\$1,000.00
Newport Intermediate School	\$1,000.00
Newport Primary School	\$1,000.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$700.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$1,000.00
North College Hill Middle School	\$1,000.00
North College Hill Middle School	\$1,000.00
Norwood View Elementary	\$1,000.00
Ohio Valley Voices	\$1,000.00
Ohio Valley Voices	\$1,000.00
Parker Woods Montessori	\$1,000.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.	\$1,000.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.	\$1,000.00
Pleasant Run Elementary	\$1,000.00
Pleasant Run Elementary	\$988.20
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Purcell Marian High School	\$1,000.00
Purcell Marian High School	\$600.00
Reading Hilltop Elementary	\$1,000.00
Rothenberg Preparatory Academy	\$1,000.00
Saint Joseph Orphanage	\$1,000.00
Saint Ursula Academy	\$1,000.00
Saint Ursula Academy	\$575.00
Sayler Park Foundation	\$1,000.00
School for Creative and Performing Arts	\$1,000.00
School for Creative and Performing Arts	\$1,000.00
St Anthony School	\$900.00
St Bernard Elmwood Place High School	\$1,000.00





St. Aloysius Education Center	\$1,000.00
St. Augustine School	\$1,000.00
St. Bernard-Elmwood Place Schools	\$1, 000.00
St. Dominic School	\$1,000.00
St. James School	\$1,000.00
St. Joseph, Cold Spring	\$1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School	\$1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School	\$722.90
St. Michael School	\$1,000.00
St. Rita School for the Deaf	\$1,000.00
St. Rita School for the Deaf	\$1,000.00
Stepping Stones, Inc.	\$999.72
Summerside Elementary	\$1,000.00
Summerside Elementary School	\$650.00
Summit Academy	\$1,000.00
Summit Academy	\$1,000.00
Summit View Academy	\$1,000.00
Talawanda Middle School	\$1,000.00
Taylor Middle School	\$1,000.00
Taylor Middle School	\$1,000.00
The Children's Meeting House	\$1,000.00
The Children's Meeting House	\$1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation	\$1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation	\$1,000.00
The Gaskins Foundation	\$1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$1,000.00
Union Pointe Academy	\$975.00
Union Pointe Academy	\$998.00
West Clermont Middle School	\$1,000.00
Whitaker Elementary	\$760.00
Woodford Paideia Arts & Culture Academy	\$1, 000.00

GCF Mission

As a trusted and connected partner, we inspire generous people to invest in a more equitable and vibrant region, now and for generations to come.

GREATER CINCINNATI FOUNDATION | 2020 Learning Links Grantees